Ontonagon High School Track
Spring 2023 Schedule

Date Meet Location Time (Field Start)
Tuesday, April 11"  MTU Keweenaw Classic Houghton 2:30 pm (Clinic1:00 pm)
Thursday April 20" D3 Dome Meet Marquette TBA

Tuesday April 25" L’ Anse Early Bird L’Anse 4:00 pm (4:00 pm)
Friday April 28" Kramer Invitational Ironwood 4:00 pm (3:30 pm)
Thursday May 4™ Ontonagon Invite Ontonagon 4:00 pm (3:30 pm)
Monday May 8" Hancock Invitational Hancock 4:00 pm

Thursday May 11" Marcy Bracket Bessemer 3:00 pm (2:30 pm)
Monday, May 15"  Copper Country Invitational Houghton 3:30 pm (2:45 pm)
TBA Regional Div. Il Wakefield 2:00 pm (1:00 pm)
Monday May 22" Copper Mountain Conference Ironwood 4:00 pm (3:30 pm)
Saturday, June 3  UP Finals Kingsford 10:00 am
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